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Coffee
Coffee
Coffee
Cook

Cook
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Lowndes
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Pearson
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Douglas
Douglas
Sparks

Sparks

Statenville

Ocilla
Lakeland

Lakeland

Valdosta
Valdosta

WIREGRASS

ADULT EDUCAT]ON SERVICES

FY 2026 Adult Education Classes

LOCATION
59 North Pearson St.
59 North Pearson St.

667 Perry House Rd.

123 N. Main St.
Fitzgerald Public Library

100 W. Marion Ave.

100 W. Marion Ave.

702 Barwick Rd.
Brooks 911-EMA

706 West Baker Hwy.
706 West Baker Hwy.
706 West Baker Hwy.
706 West Baker Hwy.
706 West Baker Hwy.
1676 N. Elm St.

1676 N. Elm St.

Online

202 E. Valdosta Ave.
Ocilla Housing Authority
209 US Highway 221
The Threatte Center
209 US Highway 221
The Threatte Center

4089 Val Tech Road, Bldg 200
4089 Val Tech Road, Bldg 200

DATES
T&TH
T&TH
M -TH
T&TH
T&TH
T&TH
M -TH

M -TH
T&TH
M -TH
M -TH
M -TH
T&TH
T&TH
M - Sun

M, W, TH

T&TH

T&TH

M - TH
M - TH

TIMES
9:00am — 1:00pm
4:00pm — 8:00pm
8:00am — 1:00pm
2:00pm —6:00 pm
9:00am — 1:00pm
4:00pm — 8:00pm
8:30am —12:30pm
8:00am — 1:00pm
4:00pm — 8:00pm
8:00am —12:00pm
8:00am — 12:00pm
1:00pm —4:00pm
9:00am — 1:00pm
4:00pm — 8:00pm

Online

9:00am-12:00pm
9:00am — 1:00pm

4:00pm — 8:00pm

8:00am — 12:00pm
1:00pm —4:00pm

INSTRUCTOR
TBD
TBD
Hicks

Hicks

Newbern
Newbern
T. Lewis
Spires
Spires
Elliott (ESL)
Scurry
Scurry

TBD

TBD

D. Johnson

Duffie
Lawrence

Lawrence

M. Johnson

M. Johnson

PHONE
912-422-7004
912-422-7004
229-468-2272

229-468-2272

229-686-3745
229-686-3745

229-709-9608

229-468-2263
229-468-2263
229-468-2263
229-468-2263
229-468-2263
229-549-7368
229-549-7368
229-333-2123

229-468-2272

229-333-2123

229-333-2123

229-333-2123
229-333-2123



COUNTY CITY LOCATION DATES TIMES INSTRUCTOR PHONE

Lowndes Valdosta 4089 Val Tech Road, Bldg 200 M -TH 8:00am — 1:00pm TBD 229-333-2123
Lowndes Valdosta 4089 Val Tech Road, Bldg 200 T&TH 4:00pm — 8:00pm TBD 229-333-2123
Lowndes Valdosta 4089 Val Tech Road, Bldg 200 T&TH 4:00pm — 8:00pm D. Johnson 229-333-2123
Lowndes Valdosta 930 Old Statenville Rd. M-TH  8:00am - 1:00pm D. Johnson 229-333-2123

Horne Learning Center
1000 N. St. Augustine Rd.

Lowndes Valdosta . M-TH 1:50pm — 5:50pm Conklin (ESL) 229-333-2123
Goodwill Center

Lowndes Valdosta 221 5. Ashley St. T-TH 9:00am —12:00pm Pollock 229-333-2123
Department of Labor
363 Gil Harbin Industrial Blvd.

Lowndes Valdosta Valdosta Transitional Center M, T, TH 5:45pm — 8:00pm Pollock (COR) 229-333-2123

Wilcox Abbeville Online M - Sun Online Hicks 229-468-2272

ESL - English as a Second Language
COR - Correctional Facility

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CALL THE ADULT EDUCATION DEPARTMENT AT ONE OF OUR MAIN CAMPUSES, OR CALL THE LOCAL CENTERS LISTED IN THE
CHART:

Valdosta Campus (229) 333-2123
Ben Hill-lIrwin Campus (229) 468-2272

Coffee Campus (229) 468-2263
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